CODICE GARA: SICENO006

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

MINIENDURO

MINI

MC VINCENZO LANTERI
NOTO (SR), 27/04/2025

GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DOPO LA GIORNATA 1: A- MOTO CLUB (PUNTI)

CLS SQUADRA

1 SICILIA A.S.D.

2 TRITONE

NUM LICENZA

127

A00934
Y01447
U05061
701310
203364
X09187
A00501

A03586
A00392
A03587
D00440
A02057

CONCORRENTE

TERRANOVA Elias
TOLENTINO Giordano Alfre
TELLINI Mathias
PAGNANO Giulio
TERRANOVA Alex
PAGNANO Giorgio
BADALAMENTI Andrea

DI VITA Diego Giovanni
GAROFALO Alexander
MONTELEPRE Mattia
LIBERTO Leonardo
ABBATE Federico

CLsS

MEJSIC
MESSIC
MEASIC
MESSIC
MEZSIC
MEASIC
MEASIC

MECSIC
MECSIC
MESSIC
MEJSIC

MEASIC

AN MOTOCLUB

SICILIAAS.
SICILIAAS.
SICILIAAS.
SICILIAAS.
SICILIAAS.
SICILIAAS.
SICILIAAS.

TRITONE
TRITONE
TRITONE
TRITONE
TRITONE

MOTO

GASGAS 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
BETA 125 2T
KTM 85 2T
BETA 50 2T
FANTIC 125 2
FANTIC 125 2

KTM 65 2T
HUSQVARNA 65
HUSQVARNA 65
KTM 65 2T

BETAMOTOR 12

CAT REG

T

g

SIC
SIC
SIC
SIC
SIC
SIC
SIC

SIC
SIC
SIC
SIC
SIC

PUNTI

40

17

13
10

17

~N = N o

TOT

40

17
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